Elite Cycling Series Round 4 Ashburton Classic

Ashburton, Canterbury

Masters Combined Categories

Place Race No Name
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225
201
246
204
231
233
311
251
241
291
321
313
221
203
202
303
285
234
229
223
211
286
254
212
263
252
295
294
281
304
271
315
305
243
287
262
214
235
266
232
261
244
267
206
205
256
283
242
215

Justin Stott

Ian Smallman
Peter Murphy
Matthew Talbot
Darrell Kircher
Craig Domigan
Brent Marryatt
Justin Sims

Lee Johnstone
Dean Fulton
Jason Gerrie
Geoff Searle

Paul Gough

Jorg Engelbrecht
Blair Stuthridge
Ben Hillery
Geoffrey Taylor
Glenn Gould
Hamish McDonald
Brendon Hastie
Scott Wilder
Craig Thompson
Richard Hayman
Phil Scott
Wayne Girdlestone
Stephen Flanagan
Chris Heywood
Warrick Spence
Phil Patterson
Glenn Ewans
Andre Chappell
Nathan Smith
Alan Roxburgh
Tony Gibson
Barry Tinkler
Simon Earl

Craig Lange
Matt Barr

Russell Harrison-Kirk
Glenn Rewi
Steve Scott

Greg Thompson
Yancey Arrington
Scott McDonnell
Neil Sutherland
Warren Reedy
Craig Scott

Alan Bush

Steve Kendall

Benchmark Homes

Results

Team
Cycle World
Team Thule Cycling

Warmup Cycling Team

Team Thule Cycling
Armstrong Subaru
Armstrong Subaru

Sport Canterbury Racing
Armitage Williams Team
Warmup Cycling Team

Tasman Wheelers

Moore Stephens Markhams
Sport Canterbury Racing

Cycle World

Team Thule Cycling
Team Thule Cycling
Velocity

Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Armstrong Subaru
Cycle World

Cycle World

Dad's Army

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

Armitage Williams Team

Dad's Army
High 5 CFO

Armitage Williams Team

Tasman Wheelers
Tasman Wheelers
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Velocity

Thule Black

Sport Canterbury Racing

Velocity

Warmup Cycling Team

Kiwi Style Bike Tours
High 5 CFO

Dad's Army
Armstrong Subaru
High 5 CFO
Armstrong Subaru
High 5 CFO

Warmup Cycling Team

High 5 CFO
Team Thule Cycling
Team Thule Cycling

Armitage Williams Team

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

Warmup Cycling Team

Dad's Army

16 Aug 2014

Division
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M50+

Time
2:34:53
2:34:56
2:35:02
2:35:04
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:02
2:36:03
2:36:03
2:36:03
2:36:03
2:36:04
2:36:04
2:36:04
2:36:04
2:36:04
2:36:04
2:36:08
2:36:10
2:36:10
2:36:12
2:36:14
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:16
2:36:18
2:36:30
2:36:32
2:36:36
2:36:50
2:36:54
2:36:57
2:36:57
2:38:59
2:38:59
2:39:00
2:40:32
2:41:06



50 292
51 282
52 288
53 264
54 255
55 293
56 301
57 230
58 316
59 274
60 302
61 276
62 265
245
216
213
217
226
227
228
306
312
317
318
322
323
324
326
314
272
275
253
325
327
273
284
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Andy McDonald
Richard Scott
Dean Kilpatrick
Stuart Lowe

Tim Wilson

Jay Blazek
Michael Sleeman
Malcolm Henham
Gareth Morgan
Phil Chester
Richard Adams
Garry Pierce
Heath Eckersley
Glenn Quantock
Darryl Queen
Jeremy Heathfield
David Lawson
Brett McCormack
David Rush
Tony Catterick
Andy Timmings
Wayne Smythe
Chris Hutchinson
Scott Keir

Paul Rickerby
Steve Rickerby
Matthew Jones
Aaron Clark

Nick Jones
Michael Ferigo
Robert Campfens
Chris Andrews
Colin Horton
Chris Munday
Graeme Nuttridge
Jerard Stock

Tasman Wheelers

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

High 5 CFO

Armitage Williams Team
Tasman Wheelers

Velocity

Cycle World

Sport Canterbury Racing
Thule Black

Velocity

Thule Black

High 5 CFO

Warmup Cycling Team
Dad's Army

Dad's Army

Dad's Army

Cycle World

Cycle World

Cycle World

Velocity

Sport Canterbury Racing
Sport Canterbury Racing
Sport Canterbury Racing
Moore Stephens Markhams
Moore Stephens Markhams
Moore Stephens Markhams
Moore Stephens Markhams
Sport Canterbury Racing
Thule Black

Thule Black

Armitage Williams Team
Moore Stephens Markhams
Moore Stephens Markhams
Thule Black

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M45-49
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M45-49

2:41:06
2:41:07
2:41:07
2:41:07
2:41:32
2:43:57
2:45:03
2:45:03
2:47:39
2:52:04
3:14:03
3:17:02
3:22:28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sportscore



